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The Remee Sales Team
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NUNAVUT
NORTHWEST
TERRITORIES

BRITISH ALBERTA

COLUMBIA

SASKATCHEWAN

MANITOBA

ONTARIO QUEBEC

VP SALES & MARKETING

Tom Valentine

0: 800-431-3864, ext. 231
C: 908-305-3195

E: t.valentine@remee.com

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT
MANAGERS

Seth Horowitz
C: 847-624-2150
E: s.horowitz@remee.com

John Orona
C: 773-457-2281
E: j.orona@remee.com

. JoAnn Predmore

REGIONAL SALES MANAGERS
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Susan Canfield

Western U.S., New England, Southeast
0: 800-431-3864, ext. 228
E: s.canfield@remee.com

Inside Sales Manager
Mid-Atlantic, Texarkana, OEM
0O: 800-431-3864, ext. 242

E: j.predmore@remee.com

Tim Clark

Tri-State Area

0O: 800-431-3864, ext. 230
E: t.clark@remee.com

Harley Kelter

Midwest & Canada

0O: 800-431-3864, ext. 236
E: h.kelter@remee.com

NEWFOUNDLAND
AND LABRADOR



